
Inclusive of 20% VAT. An optional 12½% service charge will be added to your bill and fully distributed to our staff.  
We also serve wine in 125ml measures.

WINE BY THE GLASS 

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
    Vintage 125 ml  Bottle

 203  Italy  Prosecco Azzillo  NV 9.5   45 
 207 England Ridgeview, Bloomsbury NV 13  75 
 206 France Testulat, Carte d’Or, Brut NV 14.5  85
 201 England Ridgeview Rose, Fitzrovia NV 16  90

ROSÉ
    Vintage 175 ml Carafe Bottle 
      500ml 

 241  France  Minuty Prestige Côtes de Provence  2023  14.5 37.5 57
 233  France  Whispering Angel Côtes de Provence  2023  16 43  69
 234  France  Miraval Côtes De Provence  2023  16 43  69 

WHITE

 230  Spain  Albariňo, Condes de Albarei  2023  11.75  30  39.5
 214  France  Sauvignon de Loire, Petite Abbaye  2023  11.75  30  39.5
 228  Italy  Catarratto Terre Siciliane, Montaldo  2022  12  32  41
 217  Italy  Pinot Grigio, Castel Firmian, D.O.C.  2023  12.5  33  45.5
 310  USA  Chardonnay Joel Gott, California  2022  14  39  52 
 

RED

 311  S. Africa  Shiraz Hamilton Heights  2022  11.75  30  39.5
 306  Spain  Tarón Tempranillo, Rioja  2022  11.75  30  39.5
 347  Italy  Nero d’Avola Contrade Bellusa  2022  11.75  30  39.5
 348  Spain  Rioja Crianza Fincas de Azabache  2018  13  35  45
 337  France  Beaujolais Village Vigne 1940  2023  14  39  52
 356  N.Zealand  Pinot Noir Wairau River, Marlb.  2022  15  40  59 



Inclusive of 20% VAT. An optional 12½% service charge will be added to your bill and fully distributed to our staff.  

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

    Vintage Bottle

 203 Italy Prosecco Azzillo NV 45
 207 England Ridgeview, Bloomsbury NV 75
 206 France Testulat, Carte d’Or, Brut NV 85
 201 England Ridgeview Rosé, Fitzrovia NV 90
 201R France E.P.C. Blanc de Blanc NV 110
 204 France Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label NV 130
 209  France  Moët & Chandon Imperial  NV  130 
 205 France Louis Roederer Premier NV 150
 202  France  Taittinger Brut  NV  175 
 200 France Laurent Perrier Rosé NV 215
  

ROSÉ 
 241  France  Minuty Prestige Côtes de Provence  2023  57
 233  France  Whispering Angel Côtes de Provence  2023  69 
 234 France Miraval Côtes De Provence 2023 69
  

DESSERT
      Vintage Half Bottle

 408  France  La Fleur d’Or, Sauternes  2017  35
 407  France  Château Les Mingets, Sauternes  2019  37.5
 410  Hungary  Tokaji, Aszu, 5 Puttonyos 500 ml  2016  110
  
  

Inclusive of 20% VAT. An optional 12½% service charge will be added to your bill and fully distributed to our staff.  

WHITE

    Vintage Bottle

 300w  France  Terres d’Azur, Sauvignon Blanc  2023  39.5
 221  France  Picpoul de Pinet, Trois Mâts  2022  47.5
 220  France  Gaillac, Château Lion Lamartine  2022  42
 246  France  Chardonnay 1620 Longeril, Languedoc  2021  52
 214  France  Sauvignon de Loire, Petite Abbaye  2023  39.5
 213  France  Sancerre, Les Perrier, Dom. Reverdy  2022  78
 249  France  Château Peybonhomme Les Tours, Bordeaux  2022  62
 211  France  Gewurztraminer, Muré  2022  68
 218  France  Macon Village, Les Chenevieres  2022  58
 225  France  Chablis Vielles Vignes, Gautheron  2022  74
 244  France  Chablis 1er Cru Fourchaumes, N&G Fevre  2022  110
 231  France  Chassagne-Montrachet , Philippe Colin  2022  175
 229  France  Puligny Montrachet, Jean Pascal et Fils  2022  162
 232  France  Meursault, En la Barre, Bernard Millot  2017  205
 217  Italy  Pinot Grigio, Castel Firmian, D.O.C.  2023  45.5
 216  Italy  Gavi di Gavi La Meirana Bruno Broglia  2022  65
 227  Italy  Pecorino Centovie, Umani Ronchi  2021  70
 228  Italy  Catarratto Terre Siciliane IGT, Montaldo, Org. 2022  41
 241  Italy  Vermentino Toscana IGT, Santa Cristina  2022  55
 222 Italy  Castello della Sala Orvieto Classico Sup.  2022  72.5
 230  Spain  Albariňo, Condes de Albarei  2023  39.5
 248  Spain  La Pera Rioja Blanco  2022  58
 310  USA  Chardonnay, Joel Gott, California  2022  52
 308  Australia  Viognier, Deakin Estate  2023  39.5
 301  Australia  Chardonnay, Hamilton Heights,   2024  39.5
 235  Australia  Riesling, Polish Hill River, C. Valley, Pauletts,   2022  47.5
 236  Australia  Viognier Marsanne, Mathilda Chapoutier,   2021  47.5
 237  Argentina  Chardonnay, Alpataco, Patagonia  2022  45.5
 238  Argentina  Pinot Gris, Pulenta Estate, XIV Agrelo  2018  45.5
 240  N. Zealand  Sauvignon Blanc, Mahi, Marlborough   2022  47.5
 239  N. Zealand  Pinot Gris, Roaring Meg, Central Otago  2021  47.5
 250  S. Africa  Chenin Blanc Backsberg Est. Paarl  2023  45

HALF BOTTLES
 
 418  France  Saint-Veran, Auvigne  2021  28.5
 411  France  Mâcon-Villages Dom. Les Chenevières  2019  23
 414  France  Pouilly-Fumé, Les Chailloux,  2017  39
 413  France  Sancerre, La Marcy-Dieu, Dom. Bailly-Reverdy 2022  42
 415  France  Chablis 1er Cru, Vau Ligneau, Dom. Hamelin  2020  52



Inclusive of 20% VAT. An optional 12½% service charge will be added to your bill and fully distributed to our staff.  
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 201 England Ridgeview Rosé, Fitzrovia NV 90
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Inclusive of 20% VAT. An optional 12½% service charge will be added to your bill and fully distributed to our staff.  
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 228  Italy  Catarratto Terre Siciliane IGT, Montaldo, Org. 2022  41
 241  Italy  Vermentino Toscana IGT, Santa Cristina  2022  55
 222 Italy  Castello della Sala Orvieto Classico Sup.  2022  72.5
 230  Spain  Albariňo, Condes de Albarei  2023  39.5
 248  Spain  La Pera Rioja Blanco  2022  58
 310  USA  Chardonnay, Joel Gott, California  2022  52
 308  Australia  Viognier, Deakin Estate  2023  39.5
 301  Australia  Chardonnay, Hamilton Heights,   2024  39.5
 235  Australia  Riesling, Polish Hill River, C. Valley, Pauletts,   2022  47.5
 236  Australia  Viognier Marsanne, Mathilda Chapoutier,   2021  47.5
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Inclusive of 20% VAT. An optional 12½% service charge will be added to your bill and fully distributed to our staff. 

RED

    Vintage Bottle

 378  France  Cab/Merlot Organic, Duberry, Languedoc  2022  42
 337  France  Beaujolais-Villages, 1940, JM Dupré  2023  52
 324  France  Fleurie, Domaine des Quatre Vents, Duboeuf  2022  62
 318  France  Moulin-a-Vent, Dom. des Rosiers, Duboeuf  2020  67.5
 338  France  Pinot Noir, Bourgogne Dom. Des Moirots  2023  68
 323  France  Rully, Les Chaponnieres, Jacqueson  2019  98
 346  France Chorey Les Beaune, Tollot-Beaut  2019  145
 350  France  Chambolle-Musigny, Henri de Villamont  2016  195
 315  France  Nuits-Saint-Georges, Les Saint-Julien  2010  135
 328  France  Nuits-Saint-Georges, 1er Cru, Les Porêts  2009  245
 325  France  Gevrey-Chambertin , Hubert Lignier  2016  275
 316  France  Côtes du Rhone, Dom. De L’Amandine  2022  48
 320  France  Crozes Hermitage, La Matinière  2022  82.5
 322  France  Chateauneuf du Pape, Dom. De Grand Tinel  2018  125
 300R  France  Château Tour de Luchey, Bordeaux  2020  39.5
 313  France  Château Beaumont, Haut Medoc  2020  75
 331  France  Chateau Bernadotte, Haut-Médoc  2016  82.5
 314  France  Le Petit Lion, Marquis de Las Cases, St Julien  2007  115
 321  France  Château Louvie, St Emilion Grand Cru  2021  105
 334  France  Château Marzy, Pomerol  2020  105
 369  France  Château Lynch Bages, Pauillac, 5eme CC 1986  285
 368  France  Château Pichon Longueville, Pauillac, 2eme CC 1986  305
 371  France  Chateau Palmer, Margaux, 3eme CC  1986  325
 347  Italy  Nero d’Avola, Contrade Bellusa  2022  39.5
 344  Italy  Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, U. Ronchi  2021  55
 358  Italy  Prunotto Pian Romualdo Barbera d’Alba  2021  90
 355  Italy  Barbaresco, Montersino, Orlando Abrigo  2 0 1 1   145
 354  Italy  Amarone Classico, Riserva Costasera, Masi DOC  2013  215
 353  Italy  Brunello di Montalcino, Poggio Antico DOCG 2 0 1 1   175
 359  Italy  Barolo Bussia  2019  215
 360  Italy  Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori  2020  345
 306  Spain  Tempranillo, Tarón, Rioja  2022  39.5
 327  Spain  La Vina de Ayer, Soto Manrique  2021  45
 349  Spain  Fincas de Azabache, Crianza Organic, Rioja  2018  45
 326  Spain  Conde Valdemar, Gran Reserva, Rioja  2012  110
 362  Argentina  Malbec, Alpataco, Familia Schroeder  2023  44
 343  Argentina  Malbec, Bodega La Flor, Mendoza  2021  47.5
 333  California  Rosso di Ca’Momi,  2020  57.5
 352  California  Pinot Noir, Sonoma Coast, County Line  2021  105
 335  Australia  Merlot, Deakin Estate  2023  45
 361  Australia  Shiraz, Songlines McLaren Vale  2004  160
 356  N. Zealand  Pinot Noir Reserve, Wairau River, Marlborough  2022  59
 311  S. Africa  Shiraz, Hamilton Height  2022  39.5

HALF BOTTLES
 
 437  France  Beaujolais-Villages, Château des Vierres  2016  28
 443  France  Fleurie, Clos de Quatre Vents , Duboeuf 2017 35
 434  France  Côtes du Rhone, Samorëns, Ferraton  2022  30
 468  France  Châteauneuf du Pape, D. de Beaurenard  2016  68
 447  France  Château Gachon, Saint-Emilion  2018  25
 466  France  Château Lescalle, Bordeaux Superieur  2019  27
 449  France  Château Montaiguillon, Saint-Emilion  2020  42
 448  France  Château Beaumont, Haut-Medoc  2016  52


